FABORY

Technical Parameters

Diameter
Length

Class

Driving features
Material

Thread direction
Point

Surface treatment

Thread
Info

M5

20 mm

45H

Hexagon socket
Steel

Right

Cup

Zinc plated yellow

passivated
Metric thread

Warning:
electroplating of

these products may

cause hydrogen

Hexagon socket set screw
with cup point DIN 916
Steel Zinc plated yellow
passivated 45H M5X20

Article number
Brand

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. of 1

Standards

BS
ASME
DIN
ISO
NEN
NF

embrittlement.These

set screws are
designed for

pressure loads and
are not suitable for

tensile- or shear
loads.

Technical Specification

d-D
dv
L (mm)

M5
2.5
20

07930.050.020
950351528183
31161518
8715492167101
Full Box Only

4168-5
B18.3.6M
916

4029
2343
E27-183

Technical Drawing



-------




