



## Hexagon socket set screw with cup point DIN 916 Steel Zinc plated yellow passivated 45H M5X20

Article number	07930.050.020
Brand	-
UBB	950351528183
UNSPSC	31161518
EAN	8715492167101
PKG. of 1	Full Box Only

## **Technical Parameters**

Diameter	M5	BS	4168-5
Length	20 mm	ASME	B18.3.6M
Class	45H	DIN	916
Driving features	Hexagon socket	ISO	4029
Material	Steel	NEN	2343
Thread direction	Right	NF	E27-183
Point	Cup		
Surface treatment	Zinc plated yellow passivated		
Thread	Metric thread		
Info	Warning: electroplating of these products may cause hydrogen embrittlement.These set screws are designed for pressure loads and are not suitable for tensile- or shear loads.		

**Standards** 

## **Technical Specification**

**Technical Drawing** 

d-D	M5
dv	2.5
L (mm)	20

